	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 REFERENCE : 490043 4373439 AUTHORIZATION : \$ 140.00	<u> </u>
æ 	ORDER DATE : March 22, 2002	
-	ORDER TIME : 4:25 PM	
_	ORDER NO. : 490043-035	· _*
•	CUSTOMER NO: 4373439 500005153175-	-9-
	CUSTOMER: Ms. Felicia Durkin	·
	Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & 19th Floor	
-	590 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10022	
<u>ـ</u>		_ <del>.</del> .
r	FOREIGN FILINGS	
-	NAME: METRA WESTWOOD, LP	
2	XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LP)	
_ ]	PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	·
	XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY DN	- 
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
-	CONTACT PERSON: Norma Hull - EXT# HOILYUGUNED 10 NOISIAID EXAMINER:	м 
_	UECEINED	

· ...

1. Metra Westwood, LP       (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)         2.       (Name of limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")         3. Delaware					A LAND	<u> </u>
(Name of Himited partnership as it is in the home state) 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	1. Metra Westwood	. LP			SEE	
2. Comparison of the service of Process: Comparison of thillennium Group, LLC (Address of Fernation Florida 33487 Compared Agent for Service of Process: Compared Agent mass for on this line C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 M DUUNUNT Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 M DUUNUNT Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487		(Name of limited	partnership as it is in	the home state)	T1 (2)	0 -
2       2						
a. Delaware       4. March 4, 2002.         (State of Formation)       (Date of Formation)         5. Corporation Service Company       (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)         5.1201 Hays Street       (Street Address of Registered Office)         Tallahassee         (City)         (City)         Corporation Service of Process:         Corporation Service of Process:         (City)         (Date of Formation)         (City)         (Address of registered office required in stat	2.				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) 3.1201 Hays Street (Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee (City) (City) (Zip Code) 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Cospection for Vice of Process: (Agent must sign on this line) C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, /Soca Raton, Florida 33487 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS // MCULUXUD 775 c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC // Boca Raton, Florida 33487 // Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, // Boca Raton, Florida 33487	(If name is unavailable, r	name under which the lim must contain th	ited partnership prop he word "LIMITED"	oses to register or transac or "LTD.")	ct business in Florida;	
Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) 3.1201 Hays Street (Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee (City) (City) (Zip Code) 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Cospection for Vice of Process: (Agent must sign on this line) C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, /Soca Raton, Florida 33487 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS // MCULUXUD 775 c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC // Boca Raton, Florida 33487 // Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, // Boca Raton, Florida 33487	3 Delaware		1 Maa	14 2002		
Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) 3.1201 Hays Street (Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee (City) (City) (Zip Code) 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Cospection for Vice of Process: (Agent must sign on this line) C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, /Soca Raton, Florida 33487 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS // MCULUXUD 775 c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC // Boca Raton, Florida 33487 // Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, // Boca Raton, Florida 33487		ormation)	4. / ///	(Date of Formatic	on)	
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) 5,1201 Hays Street (Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee (City) (C						
(Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee	5 Corporation Servi				· <del>~</del> ·	·· ·· <u>-</u>
(Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee		(Name of Registe	red Agent for Service	of Process)		
(Street Address of Registered Office) Tallahassee						
Tallahassee	6.1201 Hays Street	(Street A	denos of Pagistarad (	)ff: aa)	- 	
(City) (Zip Code) (Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Cospection Service CoBritin Courtney By: (Agent must sign on this line) c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487		(Sueer Ar	idiess of Registered C	Ance)		
(City) (Zip Code) Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Corporation fervice Coefficient Courtney By: Asst. V. Pres. (Agent must sign on this line) c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) STREET ADDRESS c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	Tallahassee		· ۲	orida 32301		
<ul> <li>Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:</li> <li>Corperation for Vice Constant Courtney Asst. V. Pres.</li> <li>By: (Agent must sign on this line)</li> <li>c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487</li> <li>(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)</li> <li>NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS</li> <li>NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS</li> <li>Metra Westwood GP, LLC</li> <li>Metra Westwood GP, LLC</li> <li>C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC</li> </ul>		(City)	<u></u>		le)	
<ul> <li>c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487</li> <li>(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)</li> <li>NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS</li> <li>STREET ADDRESS c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487</li> <li>MOV WWW775</li> <li>c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487</li> </ul>						
Boca Raton, Florida 33487         (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)         0. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS         STREET ADDRESS         c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC         7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487         MOX WWW775         c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC         0. Third Millennium Group, LLC         0. Third Millennium Group, LLC         0. Third Millennium Group, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487		Corpersion fervice	Contan Courtne Asst. V. Pres	<b>.</b>		:
(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS Metra Westwood GP, LLC c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC Compress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487		Corpersion fervice	Contan Courtne Asst. V. Pres	<b>.</b>		•
2. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS Metra Westwood GP, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: c/o Thi:	Corportion Service (Agen rd Millennium Gro	Co <b>Brian Courtne</b> Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line pup, LLC, 7700	e)	Suite 3106,	:
2. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS Metra Westwood GP, LLC C/o Third Millennium Group, LLC c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: c/o Thi:	Corportion Service (Agen rd Millennium Gro	Co <b>Brian Courtne</b> Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line pup, LLC, 7700	e)	Suite 3106,	:
c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 7700 Congress Avenue, Suitë 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487 MONDOUXO775 c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: c/o Thi: Bock	Corporation Service (Agen rd Millennium Gro a Raton, Florida	Co <b>Britan Courtne</b> Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this lim oup, LLC, 7700 33487	e) Congress Avenue,		
7700 Congress Avenue, Suitë 3106, <u>Boca Raton, Florida 33487</u> <u>MODUNO775</u> c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: c/o Thi: Bock	Corporation Service (Agen rd Millennium Gro a Raton, Florida	Co <b>Britan Courtne</b> Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this lim oup, LLC, 7700 33487	e) Congress Avenue,		:
Metra Westwood GP, LLC MONDOUX0775 c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: <u>c/o Thi</u> Bock (Address of registe	Agen rd Millennium Gro a Raton, Florida	Co <b>Britan Courtne</b> Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this lim oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r	e) Congress Avenue, ot required, address of p STREET ADDRE	vrincipal office.)	
c/o Third Millennium Group, LLC 0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: <u>c/o Thi</u> Bock (Address of registe	Agen rd Millennium Gro a Raton, Florida	Co <b>Bran Courtne</b> Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this lim oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T	e) Congress Avenue, not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium (	rincipal office.) SS Group, LLC	:
0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: By: By: By: Bock (Address of register Address OF GENER/	AL PARTNERS	CoBitan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	
0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: By: By: By: Bock (Address of register Address OF GENER/	AL PARTNERS	CoBitan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	: 
0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: By: By: By: Bock (Address of register Address OF GENER/	AL PARTNERS	CoBitan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	;
0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: By: By: By: Bock (Address of register 9. NAMES OF GENERA	AL PARTNERS	CoBitan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	· · ·
0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: By: By: By: Bock (Address of register 9. NAMES OF GENERA	AL PARTNERS	CoBitan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	
0. 7700 Congress Avenue, Suite 3106, Boca Raton, Florida 33487	By: By: By: By: Bock (Address of register 9. NAMES OF GENERA	AL PARTNERS	CoBitan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	· · · ·
U	By: By: C/O Thi: Bock (Address of registe 9. NAMES OF GENER/ Metra Westwood.) MO2	Corporation Service (Agen rd Millennium Gro a Raton, Florida ared office required in stat AL PARTNERS GP, LLC	CoBritan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this lim oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o Ti 7700 Boca	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue,	orincipal office.) SS Group, LLC Suite 3106,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WHEE WIELE INTILES. ABUILESNES AND CONSTRUCTION OF LUTITIES PARABETS ARE KNOT I	By: By: C/O Thi: Bock (Address of registe 9. NAMES OF GENERA Metra Westwood ( MO2 c/o Third M:	illennium Group,	CoBritan Courtne Asst. V. Pres t must sign on this line oup, LLC, 7700 33487 te of formation or, if r c/o T 7700 Boca	e) Congress Avenue, Not required, address of p STREET ADDRE nird Millennium ( Congress Avenue, Raton, Florida 33	rincipal office.) SS Froup, LLC Suitë 3106, 3487	: 

## CONTINUED

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
•			2
12. <u>c/oThird</u>	Millennium Group, LLC, 7700 Cong	ress Avenue, Suite 5106.	5 E T
		MAS SAN	27 1
Boca Rato	n, Florida 33487 (Mailing Address of Limited P	High High	
	-	6	ب
and that the facts sta	erjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have reated herein are true and correct.	d the foregoing and know the content	sithereof
Signed this	day of	,2002	
	See signature and notary block p General Partner	ages annexed hereto.	· · · •
STATE OF			
	······································		- •
COUNTY OF		<u> </u>	
On this	day of,		
		, personally appeared before	me,
who is personally	v known to me	-	
whose identity I	proved on the basis of		<u></u>
			T. P.
	(Notary Public Signature)		
	(Notary's Printed Name)	·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u> </u>	My Commission Expires:		
Seal			

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

-----

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally app	neared		SECS IN	1
a general partner of			AND NO	
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as			SEE. FI	
1. The amount of capital contributions of the	e limited partners is \$	00.	JATE LORIDA	
2. The anticipated amount of the capital con	tributions of the limited partr	ers that are allocated for	the purposes of	
transacting business in Florida is $ - 0 $	· · · · ·			
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly .	sworn, declare that I have re	ad the foregoing and kno	w the contents there	of and
that the facts stated herein are true and corr	rect			
Signed this <u>88</u> day of <u>February</u>	, 2002	· ur v a .		"
	ure and notary block General Partner	<u>pages annexed h</u>	ereto.	—
_ STATE OF	≠•·· · · ·	. / <sup>.</sup>	-	
COUNTY OF	<del>.</del>	-	· .	
- On this	_day of			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
, <u></u>	<u> </u>	personally appeared bef	ore me,	4 <del></del>
who is personally known to me				
whose identity I proved on the basis of	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
*,	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* * * <b>*</b> /
(Notary Public Signature)			·· ,	
(Notary's Printed Name)		·	°,°°an .	
Seal My Commission Expires:		<b>.</b> .		- . <del> </del>

[Westwood] GENERAL PARTNER: Metra Westwood GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company By: Metra Capital, LLC, its sole member By: Third Millennium Partners, LLC, its managing member By: GM 1 Partners, Inc., its managing member By: Simon Mizrachi Vice President STATE OF New YORA On this day of March 2002, personally appeared before me who is personally known to me, or whose identity I proved on the basis of Notary Public Notary Printed Name My Commission Expires FELICIA RENEE DURKIN Notary Public, State of New York No. 5009215 Qualified in Nassau County Commission Expires March 8, 20 (